
**Names highlighted in yellow serve on Assembly/Senate u lity commi ee** 
Adams‐Columbia Electric Coopera ve 

 Rep. William Penterman (608) 237‐9137 or Rep.Penterman@legis.wisconsin.gov 

 Rep. Mark Bjorn (608) 237‐9139 or Rep.Born@legis.wisconsin.gov 

 Rep. Jon Plumer (608) 237‐9142 or Rep.Plumer@legis.wisconsin.gov 

 Rep. Alex Dallman (608) 237‐9141 or Rep.Dallman@legis.wisconsin.gov 

 Rep. Kevin Petersen (608) 237‐9140 or Rep.Petersen@legis.wisconsin.gov 

 Rep. Sco  Krug (608) 237‐9172 or Rep.Krug@legis.wisconsin.gov 

 Rep. Katrina Shankland (608) 237‐9171 or Rep.Shankland@legis.wisconsin.gov 

 Rep. Dave Considine (608) 237‐9181 or Rep.Considine@legis.wisconsin.gov 

 Sen. Patrick Tes n (608) 266‐3123 or Sen.Tes n@legis.wisconsin.gov 

 Sen. Joan Ballweg (608) 266‐0751 or Sen.Ballweg@legis.wisconsin.gov 

 Sen. John Jagler (608) 266‐5660 or Sen.Jagler@legis.wisconsin.gov 
 
Barron Electric Coopera ve 

 Rep. Angie Sapik (608) 237‐9173 or Rep.Sapik@legis.wisconsin.gov 

 Rep. Dave Armstrong (608) 237‐9175 or Rep.Armstrong@legis.wisconsin.gov 

 Rep. James Edming (608) 237‐9187 or Rep.Edming@legis.wisconsin.gov 

 Sen. Romaine Quinn (608) 266‐3510 or Sen.Quinn@legis.wisconsin.gov 

 Sen. Cory Tomczyk (608) 266‐2502 or Sen.Tomczyk@legis.wisconsin.gov 
 
Bayfield Electric Coopera ve 

 Rep. Angie Sapik (608) 237‐9173 or Rep.Sapik@legis.wisconsin.gov 

 Rep. Chanz Green (608) 237‐9174 Rep.Green@legis.wisconsin.gov 

 Sen. Romaine Quinn (608) 266‐3510 or Sen.Quinn@legis.wisconsin.gov 
 
Central Wisconsin Electric Coopera ve 

 Rep. Jeff Mursau (608) 237‐9136 or Rep.Mursau@legis.wisconsin.gov 

 Rep. Peter Schmidt (608) 237‐9106 or Rep.Schmidt@legis.wisconsin.gov 

 Rep. Kevin Petersen (608) 237‐9140 or Rep.Petersen@legis.wisconsin.gov 

 Rep. Nancy VanderMeer (608) 237‐9170 or Rep.VanderMeer@legis.wisconsin.gov 

 Rep. Patrick Snyder (608) 237‐9185 or Rep.Snyder@legis.wisconsin.gov 

 Rep. John Spiros (608) 237‐9186 or Rep.Spiros@legis.wisconsin.gov 

 Rep. Calvin Callahan (608) 237‐9135 or Rep.Callahan@legis.wisconsin.gov 

 Sen. Rob Cowles (608) 266‐0484 or  Sen.Cowles@legis.wisconsin.gov 

 Sen. Joan Ballweg (608) 266‐0751 or Sen.Ballweg@legis.wisconsin.gov 

 Sen. Patrick Tes n (608) 266‐3123 or Sen.Tes n@legis.wisconsin.gov 

 Sen. Cory Tomczyk (608) 266‐2502 or Sen.Tomczyk@legis.wisconsin.gov 

 Sen. Mary Felzkowski (608) 266‐2509 or Sen.Felzkowski@legis.wisconsin.gov 
 
Chippewa Valley Electric Coopera ve  

 Rep. Rob Summerfield (608) 237‐9167 or Rep.Summerfield@legis.wisconsin.gov 

 Rep. Karen Hurd (608) 237‐9168 or Rep.Hurd@legis.wisconsin.gov 

 Rep. James Edming (608) 237‐9187 or Rep.Edming@legis.wisconsin.gov 

 Sen. Jesse James (608) 266‐7511 or Sen.James@legis.wisconsin.gov 

 Sen. Cory Tomczyk (608) 266‐2502 or Sen.Tomczyk@legis.wisconsin.gov 



Clark Electric Coopera ve 

 Rep. Karen Hurd (608) 237‐9168 or Rep.Hurd@legis.wisconsin.gov 

 Rep. James Edming (608) 237‐9187 or Rep.Edming@legis.wisconsin.gov 

 Rep. Donna Rozar (608) 237‐9169 or Rep.Rozar@legis.wisconsin.gov 

 Sen. Jesse James (608) 266‐7511 or Sen.James@legis.wisconsin.gov 

 Sen. Cory Tomczyk (608) 266‐2502 or Sen.Tomczyk@legis.wisconsin.gov 
 
Dunn Energy Coopera ve 

 Rep. Clint Moses (608) 237‐9129 or Rep.Moses@legis.wisconsin.gov 

 Rep. Rob Summerfield (608) 237‐9167 or Rep.Summerfield@legis.wisconsin.gov 

 Rep. Warren Petryk (608) 237‐9193 or Rep.Petryk@legis.wisconsin.gov 

 Sen. Jesse James (608) 266‐7511 or Sen.James@legis.wisconsin.gov 

 Sen. Rob Stafsholt (608) 266‐7745 or Sen.Stafsholt@legis.wisconsin.gov 

 Sen. Jeff Smith (608) 266‐8546 or Sen.Smith@legis.wisconsin.gov 

East Central Energy 

 Rep. Angie Sapik (608) 237‐9173 or Rep.Sapik@legis.wisconsin.gov 

 Rep. Chanz Green (608) 237‐9174 Rep.Green@legis.wisconsin.gov 

 Sen. Romaine Quinn (608) 266‐3510 or Sen.Quinn@legis.wisconsin.gov 
 
Eau Claire Energy Coopera ve 

 Rep. Karen Hurd (608) 237‐9168 or Rep.Hurd@legis.wisconsin.gov 

 Rep. Jodi Emerson (608) 237‐9191 or Rep.Emerson@legis.wisconsin.gov 

 Rep. Warren Petryk (608) 237‐9193 or Rep.Petryk@legis.wisconsin.gov 

 Rep. Treig Pronschinske (608) 237‐9192 or Rep.Pronschinske@legis.wisconsin.gov 

 Sen. Jesse James (608) 266‐7511 or Sen.James@legis.wisconsin.gov 

 Sen. Jeff Smith (608) 266‐8546 or Sen. Smith@legis.wisconsin.gov 
 
Jackson Electric Coopera ve 

 Rep. Treig Pronschinske (608) 237‐9192 or Rep.Pronschinske@legis.wisconsin.gov 

 Rep. Nancy VanderMeer (608) 237‐9170 or Rep.VanderMeer@legis.wisconsin.gov 

 Rep. Donna Rozar (608) 237‐9169 or Rep.Rozar@legis.wisconsin.gov 

 Rep. Steve Doyle (608) 237‐9194 or Rep.Doyle@legis.wisconsin.gov 

 Sen. Jeff Smith (608) 266‐8546 or Sen. Smith@legis.wisconsin.gov 

 Sen. Jesse James (608) 266‐7511 or Sen.James@legis.wisconsin.gov 

 Sen. Patrick Tes n (608) 266‐3123 or Sen.Tes n@legis.wisconsin.gov 

 Sen. Brad Pfaff (608) 266‐5490 or Sen.Pfaff@legis.wisconsin.gov 
 
Jump River Electric Coopera ve 

 Rep. Chanz Green (608) 237‐9174 Rep.Green@legis.wisconsin.gov 

 Rep. James Edming (608) 237‐9187 or Rep.Edming@legis.wisconsin.gov 

 Rep. Rob Summerfield (608) 237‐9167 or Rep.Summerfield@legis.wisconsin.gov 

 Sen. Romaine Quinn (608) 266‐3510 or Sen.Quinn@legis.wisconsin.gov 

 Sen. Cory Tomczyk (608) 266‐2502 or Sen.Tomczyk@legis.wisconsin.gov 

 Sen. Jesse James (608) 266‐7511 or Sen.James@legis.wisconsin.gov 
 



Oakdale Electric Coopera ve 

 Rep. Tony Kurtz (608) 237‐9150 or Rep.Kurtz@legis.wisconsin.gov 

 Rep. Loren Oldenburg (608) 237‐9196 or Rep.Oldenburg@legis.wisconsin.gov 

 Rep. Nancy VanderMeer (608) 237‐9170 or Rep.VanderMeer@legis.wisconsin.gov 

 Sen. Howard Marklein (608) 266‐0703 or Sen.Marklein@legis.wi.gov 

 Sen. Brad Pfaff (608) 266‐5490 or Sen.Pfaff@legis.wisconsin.gov 

 Sen. Patrick Tes n (608) 266‐3123 or Sen.Tes n@legis.wisconsin.gov 
 
Oconto Electric Coopera ve 

 Rep. Jeff Mursau (608) 237‐9136 or Rep.Mursau@legis.wisconsin.gov 

 Rep. Elijah Behnke (608) 237‐9189 or Rep.Behnke@legis.wisconsin.gov 

 Sen. Mary Felzkowski (608) 266‐2509 or Sen.Felzkowski@legis.wisconsin.gov 

 Sen. Eric Wimberger (608) 266‐5670 or Sen.Wimberger@legis.wisconsin.gov 
 
Pierce Pepin Coopera ve Services 

 Rep. Warren Petryk (608) 237‐9193 or Rep.Petryk@legis.wisconsin.gov 

 Rep. Shannon Zimmerman (608) 237‐9130 Rep.Zimmerman@legis.wisconsin.gov 

 Sen. Rob Stafsholt (608) 266‐7745 or Sen.Stafsholt@legis.wisconsin.gov 

 Sen. Jeff Smith (608) 266‐8546 or Sen.Smith@legis.wisconsin.gov 
 
Polk‐Burne  Electric Coopera ve 

 Rep. Shannon Zimmerman (608) 237‐9130 Rep.Zimmerman@legis.wisconsin.gov 

 Rep. Gae Magnafici (608) 237‐9128 or Rep.Magnafici@legis.wisconsin.gov 

 Rep. Angie Sapik (608) 237‐9173 or Rep.Sapik@legis.wisconsin.gov 

 Sen. Rob Stafsholt (608) 266‐7745 or Sen.Stafsholt@legis.wisconsin.gov 

 Sen. Romaine Quinn (608) 266‐3510 or Sen.Quinn@legis.wisconsin.gov 
 
Price Electric Coopera ve 

 Rep. Chanz Green (608) 237‐9174 Rep.Green@legis.wisconsin.gov 

 Rep. James Edming (608) 237‐9187 or Rep.Edming@legis.wisconsin.gov 

 Rep. Calvin Callahan (608) 237‐9135 or Rep.Callahan@legis.wisconsin.gov 

 Rep. Rob Swearingen (608) 237‐9134 or Rep.Swearingen@legis.wisconsin.gov 

 Sen. Mary Felzkowski (608) 266‐2509 or Sen.Felzkowski@legis.wisconsin.gov 

 Sen. Romaine Quinn (608) 266‐3510 or Sen.Quinn@legis.wisconsin.gov 

 Sen. Cory Tomczyk (608) 266‐2502 or Sen.Tomczyk@legis.wisconsin.gov 
 
Richland Electric Coopera ve  

 Rep. Travis Tranel (608) 237‐9149 or Rep.Tranel@legis.wisconsin.gov 

 Rep. Tony Kurtz (608) 237‐9150 or Rep.Kurtz@legis.wisconsin.gov 

 Sen. Howard Marklein (608) 266‐0703 or Sen.Marklein@legis.wi.gov 
 
 
 
 
 
 



Riverland Energy Coopera ve  

 Rep. Treig Pronschinske (608) 237‐9192 or Rep.Pronschinske@legis.wisconsin.gov 

 Rep. Steve Doyle (608) 237‐9194 or Rep.Doyle@legis.wisconsin.gov 

 Rep. Jill Billings (608) 237‐9195 or Rep.Billings@legis.wisconsin.gov 

 Sen. Jeff Smith (608) 266‐8546 or Sen.Smith@legis.wisconsin.gov 

 Sen. Brad Pfaff (608) 266‐5490 or Sen.Pfaff@legis.wisconsin.gov 
 
Rock Energy Coopera ve 

 Rep. Clinton Anderson (608) 237‐9145 or Rep.CAnderson@legis.wisconsin.gov 

 Rep. Jenna Jacobson (608) 237‐9143 or Rep.Jacobson@legis.wisconsin.gov 

 Rep. Sco  Johnson (608) 237‐9133 or Rep.Johnson@legis.wisconsin.gov 

 Rep. Ellen Shu  (608) 237‐9131 or Rep.Schu @legis.wisconsin.gov 

 Rep. Sue Conley (608) 237‐9144 or Rep.Conley@legis.wisconsin.gov 

 Sen. Mark Spreitzer (608) 266‐2253 or Sen.Spreitzer@legis.wisconsin.gov 

 Sen. Steve Nass (608) 266‐2635 or Sen.Nass@legis.wisconsin.gov 
 
Scenic Rivers Electric Coopera ve  

 Rep. Loren Oldenburg (608) 237‐9196 or Rep.Oldenburg@legis.wisconsin.gov 

 Rep. Travis Tranel (608) 237‐9149 or Rep.Tranel@legis.wisconsin.gov 

 Rep. Todd Novak (608) 237‐9151 or Rep.Novak@legis.wisconsin.gov 

 Sen. Brad Pfaff (608) 266‐5490 or Sen.Pfaff@legis.wisconsin.gov 

 Sen. Howard Marklein (608) 266‐0703 or Sen.Marklein@legis.wi.gov 
 
St. Croix Electric Coopera ve  

 Rep. Shannon Zimmerman (608) 237‐9130 Rep.Zimmerman@legis.wisconsin.gov 

 Rep. Clint Moses (608) 237‐9129 or Rep.Moses@legis.wisconsin.gov 

 Sen. Rob Stafsholt (608) 266‐7745 or Sen.Stafsholt@legis.wisconsin.gov 
 
Taylor Electric Coopera ve 

 Rep. James Edming (608) 237‐9187 or Rep.Edming@legis.wisconsin.gov 

 Sen. Cory Tomczyk (608) 266‐2502 or Sen.Tomczyk@legis.wisconsin.gov 
 
Vernon Electric Coopera ve  

 Rep. Loren Oldenburg (608) 237‐9196 or Rep.Oldenburg@legis.wisconsin.gov 

 Rep. Tony Kurtz (608) 237‐9150 or Rep.Kurtz@legis.wisconsin.gov 

 Rep. Steve Doyle (608) 237‐9194 or Rep.Doyle@legis.wisconsin.gov 

 Sen. Brad Pfaff (608) 266‐5490 or Sen.Pfaff@legis.wisconsin.gov 

 Sen. Howard Marklein (608) 266‐0703 or Sen.Marklein@legis.wi.gov 
 
Washington Island Electric Coopera ve  

 Rep. Joel Kitchens (608) 237‐9101 or Rep.Kitchens@legis.wisconsin.gov 

 Sen. André Jacque  (608) 266‐3512 or Sen.Jacque@legis.wisconsin.gov 
 


